
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

53 

456 

667 

465 

161 

16 

41 

757 

57 

919 

20 

26 

9 

91 

4 

160 

406 

100 

877 

878 

29 

22 

80 

6 

49 

Name 

Jimmy Pedersen 

Per Poulsen 

Thomas Hulstr¿m 

S¿ren Bak 

Arne Hartmann 

Thomas Romny 

Birger Golubov 

Christian Volck 

Erik Debel 

Martin Pedersen 

Dion Hansen 

Mikkel StougŒrd S¿e 

Thomas Roldhave 

Kim Madsen 

Jesper kryger 

Master Yoda 

Carlo Louis Lambrecht 

Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 

transponter: 910070 

Transponder 5212295 

Kristoffer HŒkansson 

Ann Pedersen 

Sara Sloth ¯stergaard 

Ditte Sommer 

Niels Erik Andersen 

Best Tm 

1:15.293 

1:16.642 

1:16.838 

1:17.867 

1:18.097 

1:18.769 

1:19.396 

1:20.634 

1:20.863 

1:21.041 

1:21.726 

1:22.207 

1:22.611 

1:22.748 

1:23.180 

1:24.551 

1:24.754 

1:24.786 

1:26.188 

1:29.864 

1:31.449 

1:32.715 

1:34.254 

1:35.833 

1:37.265 

Diff 

1.349 

1.545 

2.574 

2.804 

3.476 

4.103 

5.341 

5.570 

5.748 

6.433 

6.914 

7.318 

7.455 

7.887 

9.258 

9.461 

9.493 

10.895 

14.571 

16.156 

17.422 

18.961 

20.540 

21.972 

Best Speed 

98.973 

97.231 

96.983 

95.702 

95.420 

94.606 

93.859 

92.418 

92.156 

91.953 

91.183 

90.649 

90.206 

90.057 

89.589 

88.136 

87.925 

87.892 

86.462 

82.925 

81.488 

80.375 

79.063 

77.760 

76.615 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

3 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

Superbike 

Moto 4½ 

Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

Yellow 1045-1100 

Qualifying started at 10:46:59 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/8/2014 10:45 


